
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

07 

7 

1 

30 

2 

85 

31 

25A 

4 

15 

10A 

27 

33 

2D 

266 

86 

27A 

73 

07A 

25 

14 

1A 

66 

10 

13 

88 

2C 

23 

1B 

Name 

Jacek Mucha 

Mark Brannon 

Steven A. Hickham 

Ted Voruz 

Scott Dick 

Bruce Hamilton 

Travis Engen 

Harold Quantie 

Lee Brahin 

Kenton Greth 

Damian della Santina 

Alex MacAllister 

Robert Merritt 

Chandler Horton 

William Goldkind 

Michael Snowdon 

Brian Elliott 

Turner Woodard 

Craig Campbell 

Brian Borshoff 

James Barron 

Paul Greigger 

Jim Larkin 

Tom Fraelich 

Phil Gumpert 

Nelson Lampert 

Brad Jaeger 

Jim Johnston 

Dennis Firestone 

Class 

9BOSS 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9F1 

9BOSS 

9F1 

9F1 

9F2 

9FB 

9F2 

9F2 

9FB 

9FA 

9FC 

9FB 

9FC 

9FC 

9FC 

9FC 

9FC 

9FC 

9F2 

9F2 

9BOSS 

9BOSS 

9FC 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

7 

8 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

5 

3 

4 

8 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

1:22.648 

1:23.662 

1:23.669 

1:26.809 

1:25.940 

1:24.558 

1:26.490 

1:27.352 

1:29.030 

1:29.241 

1:29.720 

1:30.865 

1:33.770 

1:34.825 

1:35.938 

1:31.715 

1:36.892 

1:38.485 

1:39.514 

1:39.525 

1:41.053 

1:45.183 

1:47.495 

1:33.533 

1:47.530 

1:49.208 

1:29.444 

Year 

2007 

1997 

1997 

1997 

2005 

2008 

2001 

1999 

2008 

1997 

1991 

1977 

1985 

2000 

1975 

1971 

1995 

1979 

1994 

1989 

1972 

1973 

1978 

1979 

1980 

1988 

1986 

2002 

1979 

Make/Model 

Panoz DP01 Champ car 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Dallara Infinity 

Dallara Infinity 

Lola T97/20 

Reynard Indycar 

Dallara Infinity 

Lola Indy Lite 

Swift DB4 

Ralt RT1 

Ralt RT5 

Mygale Formula BMW 

March 75A Formula Atlantic 

GRD 272F2 

Van Diemen Formula Contiental 

March 79B 

Van Diemen RF 94 

Crossle 71F 

Lola T240 

Zink Z11 

Lola 620 SV 

March Super Vee 

Ralt RT5 

Van Diemen RF88FC 

Lola T8600 

G Force Indy Car 

March Super Vee 

Engine 

2650cc +Turbo 

4200cc 

4200cc 

4200cc 

3500cc 

3500cc 

4243cc 

218 

35 

3800cc 

1600cc 

1595cc 

1835cc 

1171cc 

1600cc 

1977cc 

2000cc 

1599cc 

2000 cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1911cc 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1589cc 

2000cc 

161cu 

3430cc+Turbo 

Hometown 

Laval QC 

Scottsdale AZ 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Cincinnati OH 

Monkton MD 

Weston CT 

Locust Grove OK 

Philadelphia PA 

Tucson AZ 

Sherman Oaks CA 

Indianapolis IN 

San Diego CA 

Zionsville IN 

Holbrook NY 

Goshen OH 

Bluffton SC 

Indianapolis IN 

Pendleton IN 

Carmel IN 

Houston TX 

Palm Coast FL 

Towanda IL 

Marathon FL 

Noblesville IN 

Kapolei HI 

Charlotteville VA 

Glendale CO 

Yorba Linda CA 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/18/2016 10:30:59 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

6.325 

Avg. Speed 

103.781 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.648 

Best Speed 

105.846 

Best Lap by 

07 - Jacek Mucha 

SVRA The Brickyard Vintage Racing Invita 

Group  9 

Group 9  Feature Race1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:16:11 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/18/2016 10:00 AM 


